
BLUE SIX OPEN 2025 Week 1
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

30 JUN 2025
City,Country

Tokyo, JPN

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-JPN-2025-014
ITF Supervisor 

Elda Matsuno 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1139 JPN  OKAMURA, Issei [1]

2 WC JPN  NAKAMAE, Koshiro

3 1969 JPN  KONO, YUHEI

4 1594 JPN  TOMIDA, Yuta [11]

5 1149 JPN  OKI, Yuto [2]

6 WC *2264 JPN  HARAZAKI, Asahi

7 *666 JPN  TACHI, Ryoto

8 1653 JPN  MUTO, Shu [14]

9 1166 JPN  OCHI, Makoto [3]

10 *2264 JPN  SAITO, Kazuki

11 *1648 USA  SAIGA, Wilhelm

12 1653  DOLZHENKOV, Dmitry [13]

13 1204 JPN  INUI, Yuichiro [4]

14 *1552 JPN  MINAKATA, Ryo

15 1875 JPN  KOIZUMI, Noritaka

16 1519 JPN  SUZUKI, Ko [9]

17 1260 JPN  TANUMA, Ryota [5]

18 1875 JPN  KARIGYO, Toshiki

19 WC JPN  KOJIMA, Rin

20 1525 JPN  TAKAHATA, Riku [10]

21 1269 JPN  TAKA, Yua [6]

22 WC JPN  OKAHASHI, Yuki

23 *828 JPN  YOSHIKAWA, Yusuke

24 1623 JPN  TANGE, Saki [12]

25 1365 TUR  KIRCI, Koray [7]

26 *1681 JPN  KARATSU, YUKI

27 *1756 JPN  KOMAGATA, Reiya

28 WC 1774 JPN  HIROSE, Yuya [16]

29 1380 USA  CRAIG, Corey [8]

30 WC JPN  ADACHI, Toki

31 1969 JPN  YUKAWA, Yamato

32 1673 JPN  TANAKA, Yu [15]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 OKAMURA, Issei
2 OKI, Yuto
3 OCHI, Makoto
4 INUI, Yuichiro
5 TANUMA, Ryota
6 TAKA, Yua
7 KIRCI, Koray
8 CRAIG, Corey

9 SUZUKI, Ko
10 TAKAHATA, Riku
11 TOMIDA, Yuta
12 TANGE, Saki
13 DOLZHENKOV, Dmitry
14 MUTO, Shu
15 TANAKA, Yu
16 HIROSE, Yuya

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  29 JUN 2025 18:13 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MINAKATA, Ryo (JPN)
 Player representatives
 MASUDA, Choma (JPN)
 
 Signature

 Elda Matsuno


